
Alphabetical Listing of Proposed District Architect Pool
Firms Listed: 18

Firm Name City Phone Number Contact Contact Email Address

19six Architects Santa Barbara (805) 886-0899 Monisha Adnani madnani@19sixArchitects.com

ATI Architects + 
Engineers

Los Angeles (714) 338-1600 Mark Bello mbello@atiae.com

Cannon Design Los Angeles (310) 229-2700 Hazim J. Rabadi hrabadi@cannondesign.com

DC Architects Upland (909) 985-6939 Richard Duncan rduncan@dcarchitects.net

DLR Group Los Angeles (213) 800-9400 Brett Hobza bhobza@dlrgroup.com

Flewelling & Moody Los Angeles (323) 543-8300 Scott Gaudineer sgaudineer@flewelling-moody.com

Harley Ellis Devereaux 
(HED)

Los Angeles (213) 542-4500 John Dale jdale@hed.design

HMC Architects Los Angeles (213) 542-8300 Virginia Marquardt virginia.marquardt@hmcarchitects.com

James Heimler, 
Architect, Inc.

Tarzana (818) 343-5393 James Heimler jhai@jhai-architect.com

Little Newport Beach (949) 698-1400 Jay Tittle jay.tittle@littleonline.com

NAC Architecture Los Angeles (323) 475-8075 Leticia Ochoa lochoa@nacarchitecture.com

Oasis Associates, Inc. San Luis Obispo (805) 541-4509 Michael Cripe michael@oasisassoc.com

PBK Oxnard (805) 947-3200 Hal Hart hal.hart@pbk.com

Rachlin Partners Culver City (310) 204-3400 Michael Rachlin mrachlin@rachlinpartners.com

Ruhnau Clarke 
Architects

Riverside (951) 684-4664 Roger Clarke rclarke@ruhnauclarke.com

SVA Architects Santa Ana (949) 809-3380 Robert M. Simons bsimons@sva-architects.com

TDM Architects, Inc. Los Angeles (323) 254-9200 Diran Depanian diran@tdmarch.com

WLC Architects, Inc. Rancho Cucamonga (909) 987-0909 Bruce Ou bou@wlcarchitects.com
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